

ITEM NO.31.1

COURT NO.4

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 17377/2013

THE STATE OF MADHYA PRADESH & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KAMAL KUMAR INWATI

Respondent(s)

Date : 26-04-2018 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Arjun Garg, AOR
Mr. Aakash Nandolia, Adv.
Mr. Abdullah, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ajay Choudhary, AOR
Mr. T. G. Narayanan Nair, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay in filing the spare copy is condoned.

Four weeks' time is granted to the counsel for the petitioners
to comply with office report dated 29.1.2018.

(KUSUM LATA SYAL)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(ANITA RANI AHUJA)
COURT MASTER